Hapag-Lloyd

DANGEROUS GOOD DOCUMENTATION

Cut-Off: Hazardous documentation must be sent before this time

LOADLIST

Cut-Off: Loading lists are sent to planner. Every change in bookings from this date on will be charged.

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED

Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED

Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

VGM

Cut-Off: VGM has to be integrated in our system before this time, in order to be manifested on loading list

CUSTOMS CLEARANCE

Cut-Off: Customs clearance document must be sent before this time

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
DANGEROUS GOOD DOCUMENTATION Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
LOADLIST Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
VGM Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
CUSTOMS CLEARANCE Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

Updated: 28/11/2024 09:30:17

ESSAG E | 637174 GENOA EXPRESS 3202401030 LIBERIA SAGO16 Sat, 30-Nov 20:00 Sun, 01-Dec 02:00| Wed, 27-Nov 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov 10:00
ESSAG| MCA| W | 638950 GENOA EXPRESS 3202401030 LIBERIA SAGO16 Sat, 30-Nov 20:00 Sun, 01-Dec 02:00| Wed, 27-Nov 12:00 Fri, 29-Nov 10:00
ESSAG| MCA| E | 637180 | BARCELONA EXPRESS 3202401141 LIBERIA SAGO016 Thu, 05-Dec 12:30 Thu, 05-Dec 22:00( Mon, 02-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec  12:30
ESSAG| MCA| W | 640487 | BARCELONA EXPRESS 3202401141 LIBERIA SAGO16 Thu, 05-Dec 12:30 Thu, 05-Dec 22:00( Mon, 02-Dec 12:00 Wed, 04-Dec  12:30
ESSAG| MCA| E | 637177 MOMBASA EXPRESS LIBERIA SAGO16 Thu, 12-Dec 20:00 Fri, 13-Dec 02:00| Mon, 09-Dec 12:00 Wed, 11-Dec  18:00
ESSAG| MCA| W | 640489 MOMBASA EXPRESS LIBERIA SAGO16 Thu, 12-Dec 20:00 Fri, 13-Dec 02:00| Mon, 09-Dec 12:00 Wed, 11-Dec  18:00
ESSAG| MCA| E | 638941 GLASGOW EXPRESS BERMUDA SAGO16 Thu, 19-Dec 08:00 Thu, 19-Dec 14:00( Mon, 16-Dec 12:00 Tue, 17-Dec  18:00
ESSAG| MCA| W | 640491 GLASGOW EXPRESS BERMUDA SAGO016 Thu, 19-Dec 08:00 Thu, 19-Dec 14:00( Mon, 16-Dec 12:00 Tue, 17-Dec  18:00
ESSAG| MCA| E | 638943 ARICA EXPRESS MALTA SAGO16 Thu, 26-Dec 08:00 Thu, 26-Dec 14:00 Fri, 20-Dec 12:00 Mon, 23-Dec  18:00
ESSAG| MCA| W | 641460 ARICA EXPRESS MALTA SAGO16 Thu, 26-Dec 08:00 Thu, 26-Dec 14:00 Fri, 20-Dec 12:00 Mon, 23-Dec  18:00
Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number




